4 New York Blood Center

Date
06/01/17
06/01/17
06/01/17
06/01/17
06/01/17
06/01/17
06/02/17
06/02/17
06/02/17
06/03/17
06/03/17
06/03/17
06/04/17
06/05/17
06/05/17
06/05/17
06/05/17
06/06/17
06/06/17
06/06/17
06/07/17
06/07/17
06/08/17
06/10/17
06/12/17
06/12/17
06/12/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/14/17
06/14/17
06/14/17
06/15/17

6/12/2017

Blood Drive

Bay Shore-Brightwaters Ambulance
Comsewogue Library

ICON Central Laboratories

NYS Dept Of Env. Conservation

Oyster Bay High School

St. Paraskevi Greek Orthodox Church
Seaford Chamber of Commerce/Seaford Fire Dept.
Seaford High School

Suffolk County PBA

Bloodstock Kara's Hope Foundation

In Memory of Jesse Sorensen

Smith Haven Mall

Church of Our Lady of Mercy

CHS Continuing Care Center

Port Jefferson HS/Earl L. Vandermeulen HS
Ronkonkoma Middle School PTA
Terryville Fire Department

Riverhead Community

South Oaks Hospital- Broadlawn Manor
Wheatley School

Commack PTA Council Blood Drive
Glenwood Landing Post # 336

St. James Parish

Yaphank Fire Dept. Ladies Auxiliary
Huntington Hospital

K Of C 8607 Holbrook & Holbrook FD Blood Drive
West Islip PTA Council

Branford Hall Career Institute

Island Christian Church

Italian American Citizens Club
Lufthansa German Airlines

Wenonah Elementary School PTA
Brookhaven National Laboratory
Church of Saint Martin of Tours
Medford Fire Department

Brookhaven National Laboratory

LIBloodDriveJune2017.xlIsx

Bay Shore
Port Jefferson Station
Farmingdale
Stony Brook
Oyster Bay
Greenlawn
Seaford
Seaford
Yaphank
Mastic Beach
Greenlawn
Lake Grove
Hicksville
Farmingdale
Port Jefferson
Ronkonkoma
Port Jefferson Station
Riverhead
Amityville

Old Westbury
Commack
Glen Head
Setauket
Yaphank
Huntington
Holbrook
West Islip
Bohemia

E Northport
Oyster Bay
East Meadow
Lake Grove
Upton
Amityville
Medford
Upton

30
35
35
30
45
35
45
50
35
40
35
50
70
30
26
32
40
140
75
35
40
45
100
90
125
60
40
60
40
50
30
40
90
105
60
100
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06/15/17
06/15/17
06/15/17
06/15/17
06/15/17
06/15/17
06/15/17
06/15/17
06/16/17
06/18/17
06/19/17
06/19/17
06/19/17
06/19/17
06/19/17
06/19/17
06/20/17
06/20/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/22/17
06/22/17
06/22/17
06/24/17
06/24/17
06/25/17
06/25/17
06/26/17
06/26/17
06/26/17
06/26/17
06/27/17
06/27/17
06/28/17
06/28/17
06/28/17
06/28/17
06/28/17

6/12/2017

Cayuga Elementary School

Henry Schein Inc.

K Of C 5814

Massapequa Public Library

Nassau County UMBP District Court
Northrop Grumman Corporation
RXR Plaza Blood Drive

VOXX International

K of C #725

K of C 7023/Church of Saint Rosalie
Abiding Presence Lutheran Church
AMVETS Ladies Auxiliary Post 18
Hope Lutheran Church

Legislator Laura Curran & Baldwin Fire Department

Senator John E. Brooks

Suffolk County Grand Jury

Church of Saints Cyril and Methodius
Optum 360

Bellmore Fire Department

GEICO

Kiwanis Builders Club

NY State Employees

GEICO

USPS Bethpage

VFW Post 7279

Broadway Mall

Church of the Good Shepherd
Arumdaun Presbyterian Church
NYC Church of Christ

Church of Saint Kilian K of C #2204
Cold Spring Harbor Fire Department
Plainview Fire Department
Shoreham Fire Company

Westfield Sunrise Mall
Westhampton Fire Department
Hampton Bays Public Library
Longwood Community @ Coram Fire House
Senator John Flanagan

St. Francis Hospital

Telephonics

Lake Grove
Melville

Rocky Point
Massapequa Park
Hempstead
Bethpage
Uniondale
Hauppauge
Patchogue
Hampton Bays
Fort Salonga
East Islip
Selden
Baldwin
Merrick
Riverhead
Deer Park
Melville
Bellmore
Woodbury
Glen Cove
Hauppauge
Woodbury
Bethpage
Lindenhurst
Hicksville
Plainview
Bethpage

Old Westbury
Farmingdale
Cold Spring Harbor
Plainview
Shoreham
Massapequa
Westhampton Beach
Hampton Bays
Coram
Nesconset
Greenvale
Farmingdale
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27
40
40
30
50
30
80
30
30
65
40
35
35
26
30
25
70
30
40
150
30
35
140
30
35
35
40
30
35
45
45
35
30
40
35
35
40
50
27
55
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06/28/17
06/29/17
06/29/17
06/29/17
06/29/17
06/29/17

6/12/2017

Telephonics

Cardworks Servicing

County of Suffolk

Henry Schein Inc.

Mather Memorial Hospital
Nassau County Family Court

Huntington
Woodbury
Yaphank
Melville

Port Jefferson
Westbury
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30
40
30
29
70
31



