## ▲ New York Blood Center

Date	Blood Drive		
06/01/17	Bay Shore-Brightwaters Ambulance	Bay Shore	30
06/01/17	Comsewogue Library	Port Jefferson Station	35
06/01/17	ICON Central Laboratories	Farmingdale	35
06/01/17	NYS Dept Of Env. Conservation	Stony Brook	30
06/01/17	Oyster Bay High School	Oyster Bay	45
06/01/17	St. Paraskevi Greek Orthodox Church	Greenlawn	35
06/02/17	Seaford Chamber of Commerce/Seaford Fire Dept.	Seaford	45
06/02/17	Seaford High School	Seaford	50
06/02/17	Suffolk County PBA	Yaphank	35
06/03/17	Bloodstock Kara's Hope Foundation	Mastic Beach	40
06/03/17	In Memory of Jesse Sorensen	Greenlawn	35
06/03/17	Smith Haven Mall	Lake Grove	50
06/04/17	Church of Our Lady of Mercy	Hicksville	70
06/05/17	CHS Continuing Care Center	Farmingdale	30
06/05/17	Port Jefferson HS/Earl L. Vandermeulen HS	Port Jefferson	26
06/05/17	Ronkonkoma Middle School PTA	Ronkonkoma	32
06/05/17	Terryville Fire Department	Port Jefferson Station	40
06/06/17	Riverhead Community	Riverhead	140
06/06/17	South Oaks Hospital- Broadlawn Manor	Amityville	75
06/06/17	Wheatley School	Old Westbury	35
06/07/17	Commack PTA Council Blood Drive	Commack	40
06/07/17	Glenwood Landing Post # 336	Glen Head	45
06/08/17	St. James Parish	Setauket	100
06/10/17	Yaphank Fire Dept. Ladies Auxiliary	Yaphank	90
06/12/17	Huntington Hospital	Huntington	125
06/12/17	K Of C 8607 Holbrook & Holbrook FD Blood Drive	Holbrook	60
06/12/17	West Islip PTA Council	West Islip	40
06/13/17	Branford Hall Career Institute	Bohemia	60
06/13/17	Island Christian Church	E Northport	40
06/13/17	Italian American Citizens Club	Oyster Bay	50
06/13/17	Lufthansa German Airlines	East Meadow	30
06/13/17	Wenonah Elementary School PTA	Lake Grove	40
06/14/17	Brookhaven National Laboratory	Upton	90
06/14/17	Church of Saint Martin of Tours	Amityville	105
06/14/17	Medford Fire Department	Medford	60
06/15/17	Brookhaven National Laboratory	Upton	100

## ▲ New York Blood Center

00/45/47			o=
06/15/17	Cayuga Elementary School	Lake Grove	27
06/15/17	Henry Schein Inc.	Melville Dealth Deint	40
06/15/17	K Of C 5814	Rocky Point	40
06/15/17 06/15/17	Massapequa Public Library	Massapequa Park	30 50
06/15/17	Nassau County UMBP District Court Northrop Grumman Corporation	Hempstead	30
06/15/17	RXR Plaza Blood Drive	Bethpage Uniondale	80
06/15/17	VOXX International		30
	K of C #725	Hauppauge	
06/16/17 06/18/17		Patchogue	30 65
	K of C 7023/Church of Saint Rosalie	Hampton Bays	65 40
06/19/17	Abiding Presence Lutheran Church	Fort Salonga	40
06/19/17	AMVETS Ladies Auxiliary Post 18	East Islip	35
06/19/17	Hope Lutheran Church	Selden	35
06/19/17	Legislator Laura Curran & Baldwin Fire Department	Baldwin	26
06/19/17	Senator John E. Brooks	Merrick	30
06/19/17	Suffolk County Grand Jury	Riverhead	25
06/20/17	Church of Saints Cyril and Methodius	Deer Park	70
06/20/17	Optum 360	Melville	30
06/21/17	Bellmore Fire Department	Bellmore	40
06/21/17	GEICO	Woodbury	150
06/21/17	Kiwanis Builders Club	Glen Cove	30
06/21/17	NY State Employees	Hauppauge	35
06/22/17	GEICO	Woodbury	140
06/22/17	USPS Bethpage	Bethpage	30
06/22/17	VFW Post 7279	Lindenhurst	35
06/24/17	Broadway Mall	Hicksville	35
06/24/17	Church of the Good Shepherd	Plainview	40
06/25/17	Arumdaun Presbyterian Church	Bethpage	30
06/25/17	NYC Church of Christ	Old Westbury	35
06/26/17	Church of Saint Kilian K of C #2204	Farmingdale	45
06/26/17	Cold Spring Harbor Fire Department	Cold Spring Harbor	45
06/26/17	Plainview Fire Department	Plainview	35
06/26/17	Shoreham Fire Company	Shoreham	30
06/27/17	Westfield Sunrise Mall	Massapequa	40
06/27/17	Westhampton Fire Department	Westhampton Beach	35
06/28/17	Hampton Bays Public Library	Hampton Bays	35
06/28/17	Longwood Community @ Coram Fire House	Coram	40
06/28/17	Senator John Flanagan	Nesconset	50
06/28/17	St. Francis Hospital	Greenvale	27
06/28/17	Telephonics	Farmingdale	55



06/28/17	Telephonics	Huntington	30
06/29/17	Cardworks Servicing	Woodbury	40
06/29/17	County of Suffolk	Yaphank	30
06/29/17	Henry Schein Inc.	Melville	29
06/29/17	Mather Memorial Hospital	Port Jefferson	70
06/29/17	Nassau County Family Court	Westbury	31